
Bore    OD      Thickness   

23022

23024

23026

110

120

130

170

180

200

45

46

52

23028

23030

23032

140

150

160

210

225

240

53

56

60

23034

23036

23038

170

180

190

260

280

290

67

74

75

23040

23044

200

220

310

340

82

90

Bearing

Number

Dimensions (mm)

Spherical Roller Bearings 

23000 Series


